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Bethel Univ. (MN)
Saint John's Univ. (MN)

~N~No oagbhwbdNE

Minnesota Golf Classic
Pioneer Creek Golf CourseM apel Plain MN
Tournament Dates; 09/10 - 09/11, 2022

Daily L ow Round

Par:

Y ardage:

Luther College

Wisconsin-Eau Claire

Carleton College

Gustavus Adolphus C.

Wisconsin-Stout
St. Olaf College

Augsburg University
Macalester College

Alexandria Tech

1 Trey Bosco

2 Hayden Carner
T3
T3

5 Kurtis Grant

Angelo Marcon
L ukas Pany

6 Owen Mullen
7 Cole Jahnke
T8
T8

Jay Fjelstul
Westy McCabe

10 Sion Audrain
11 Robert You

T12
T12
T12
T12

Calen Sanderson

Teddy Kaste

Conor Schubring
Hunter Neumann

72 72
6953

6953

Baylor

Ga. South
Notre Dame
lowa State
WVu

Notre Dame
Eau Claire
L uther
WVu
Kansas
Yde

Notre Dame
Bethel MN
UW-Stout
G.Adolphus

72

298
292
300
301
315
307
311
311
312
305

68
68
70
68
72
68
70
73
71
71
75
69
72
73

288
296
296
298
303
310
310
306
306
317

70
69
71
71
68
73
72
71
76
74
71
67
72
72

288
289
286
304
295
298
301
308
307
306

69
72
68
71
71
71
71
69
67
70
70
80
72
71
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866
874
877
882
903
913
915
922
925
925
928

+2
+10
+13
+18
+39
+49
+51
+58
+61
+61
+64

205
207
209
209
210
211
212
213
213
214
215
216
216
216
216

-11


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M079web/M079index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M079web/M079index.htm?p=J
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T12
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
T30
T30
34
T35
T35
T35
T 38
T 38
T 38
T41
T41
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T 48
T 48
T 48

Zach Sokolosky
Aidan Emmerich
Brendan Hansen
Jonas Appd

L ogan Paczewski
Nate L oxtercamp
Noah Kumar
Sam Dossey
David Morton
Hank Lierz
Olivier Menard
Felix Krammer
Jack Wellen
Luke Morgan
Anderson Murphy
Blake Schuler
Jacob Hall

Sam Berger
Michadl Terblanche
Connor Brown
Jack Reinardy
Satchel Pierce
Haakon Rustad
lan Stelter
Thomas Gutzmer
Brandon Dorans
Fred Moede
Casey Parker
Hogan Reuter
Hunter Johnson
Nate Bauer
Wyatt Wasko
Austin Gaby
Corey Boerner
Ryan Choi
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Kansas
Mich St
Rutgers
Baylor
Rutgers
StJohnsMN
Rutgers
Baylor
Bethel MN
Kansas
wWvu
A-State
Bethel MN
Baylor
Carleton
StJohnsMN
Bethel MN
StJohnsMN
Toledo

Eau Claire
G.Adolphus
Mich St

L uther
Bethel MN
StJohnsMN
L uther

Eau Claire
St. Olaf

L uther
lowa State
StJohnsMN
G.Adolphus
UW-Stout
Eau Claire
Carleton

73
70
70
75
75
73
70
73
73
73
75
76
74
70
80
70
12
12
77
73
12
75
12
75
12
78
76
75
81
12
78
76
75
80

76
71
73
74
69
75
73
75
73
69
69
69
74
71
72
72
76
74
74
74
76
72
78
73
79
74
79
77
69
76
73
78
77
68

68
76
74
68
73
69
74
70
72
76
75
74
71
79
68
78
72
75
71
75
74
76
73
75
73
72
70
73
75
77
74
72
74
78

217
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
225
225
225
225
225

+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9

226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
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T48
T48
T48
T54
T54
T54
T54
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T64
T64
T 66
T 66
T 66
69
T70
T70
T72
T72
T72
T72
T76
T76
T76
T76
T 80
T 80
T 80
T 80
T84
T84

Sam Skaar
Stellan Orvick
Will Stakel

Carson Brock
Harry Cheng
Jayme French

River Goodmanson

Andrew Boemer
Andrew Hoppe
| saac Schmidt
Sam Davis
Will Karkoc
William Sanford
Cam Longie
Gordon Walker
Mark Devlin
Nick Amtmann
Tommy Hayes
Cole Proctor
Ben Pausha
Gus Briguet
Ben Forsberg
Chris Gutuza
James Berger
Mason Sunder
Jason Shi

L ukas Justesen
Ryan Vaver
Tyler Leibl
Danidl Gabrio
Gannon Walsh
Hank Sogge
Jack Robbel
Eldon Spencer
Tim Fulz
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G.Adolphus
Augsburg
wWvu

Eau Claire
M acal ester
Alex Tech
Augsburg
StJohnsMN
G.Adolphus
St. Olaf
Yde

Bethel MN
Bethel MN
G.Adolphus
Carleton

L uther

Eau Claire
M acal ester
StJohnsMN
Eau Claire
StJohnsMN
G.Adolphus
G.Adolphus
Carleton
StJohnsMN
M acal ester
Alex Tech
M acal ester
St. Olaf
Bethel MN
Alex Tech
Alex Tech
Augsburg
Carleton
StJohnsMN

73
75
83
78
71
75
76
74
75
79
71
77
76
75
83
82
78
84
80
77
80
74
80
78
78
73
78
76
81
82
79
80
76
80

77
76
74
75
80
7
74
76
76
77
79
72
79
80
75
71
77
75
75
80
79
77
79
75
77
78
77
76
73
82
77
77
82
80

76
75
70
74
76
75
78
78
77
72
78
79
74
74
72
77
75
72
77
75
74
82
74
80
79
83
79
82
81
71
79
78
78
76

226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
230
231
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
236
236

+1O
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
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T 86
T 86
T 88
T 88
90
T91
T91
T91
T94
T94
T94
T94
98
99
100
101
102
103
T 104
T 104
106
107
108
109

Josh Sansom
Sawyer Bailey

Griffin Oberneder
Khrystjan Petersen

Zachary May
Dalton Anderson
Jonathon Essen
Scott Springer
Luke Delgobbo
Nick Nelson
Owen Covey
Zach Stewart
Tommy Hinker
Matt Mueller
Braeden Resnick
Breck Ferrin
Vincent Weis
Chase Bocken
Bryant Reese
Fritz Gesd

Noah Dietz
Harry Olander
Owen Goddard
Andrew Hicks

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
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St. Olaf
Augsburg
Eau Claire
G.Adolphus
lowa State
UW-Stout
Bethel MN
UW-Stout
Kent State
Bethel MN
Eau Claire
Augsburg
G.Adolphus
UW-Stout
Eau Claire
Bethel MN
Augsburg
Bethel MN
Yae
Macal ester
Alex Tech
St. Olaf
Augsburg
Augsburg

1 1

0 1

10 9
7691 76.11

82
81
83
87
84
81
79
86
78
78
85
85
80
87
79
81
84
79
85
91
90
99
91

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

303.18 301.18 298.36 300.91

28

7521 76.08

77
76
77
78
79
79
86
84
81
84
75
86
81
84
83
87
82
90
84
82
85
81
86

78
82
79
75
78
81
76
72
83
80
82
72
83
74
84
79
83
82
82
80
80
77
84

237
237
239
239
240
241
241
241
242
242
242
242
243
244
245
246
247
249
251
251
253
255
257
261

+21
+21
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+26
+27
+28
+29
+30
+31
+33
+35
+35
+37
+39
+41
+45



GBulfstat  Tournament Results; Minnesota Golf Classic

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Below Par: 18 18 23 59
Rounds Even Par: 8 7 11 26
Rounds Above Par: 83 84 75 242
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